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Final results (22 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 DE GROOTE Casper SWE SAF SOLNA

2 WIGREN Neo SWE WFF ÖREBRO

3 HELSTAD Marcus SWE LFK LINKÖPING

3 HAMP Oscar SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

5 SANDSTRÖM Emil SWE LFK LINKÖPING

6 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 NÄRESKOG Elias SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 HJORTSMARKER Arve SWE LFK LINKÖPING

9 BALKS Rupert GER LÖFK LIDINGÖ

10 BOULALA Noui SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 ENQVIST PICKEN Noah SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 HOLMGREN Benjamin SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

13 SÖRENSON Erik SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

14 SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel SWE UF UPPSALA

15 ÅSLUND Isac SWE GOFK VISBY

16 ELG Elmer SWE KFA KÖPING

17 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred SWE UF UPPSALA

18 THUNHOLM Olle SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

19 ELMQVIST Anton SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

20 WACHTMEISTER Oscar SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

21 POPOV Nikita SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

22 PALME Axel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
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Formula of the competition

22 fencers

Poules round 1:

22 fencers

4 poules 

22 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 22 fencers
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Initial ranking (22 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 DE GROOTE Casper SWE SAF SOLNA

1 WIGREN Neo SWE WFF ÖREBRO

1 HELSTAD Marcus SWE LFK LINKÖPING

1 HAMP Oscar SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 SANDSTRÖM Emil SWE LFK LINKÖPING

1 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 NÄRESKOG Elias SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 HJORTSMARKER Arve SWE LFK LINKÖPING

1 BALKS Rupert GER LÖFK LIDINGÖ

1 BOULALA Noui SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 ENQVIST PICKEN Noah SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 HOLMGREN Benjamin SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 SÖRENSON Erik SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

1 SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel SWE UF UPPSALA

1 ÅSLUND Isac SWE GOFK VISBY

1 ELG Elmer SWE KFA KÖPING

1 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred SWE UF UPPSALA

1 THUNHOLM Olle SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

1 ELMQVIST Anton SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 WACHTMEISTER Oscar SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 POPOV Nikita SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

1 PALME Axel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  09.10.2021  Piste number 8

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel UF UPPSALA 0.500 -1 11 3

ELG Elmer KFA KÖPING 0.250 -6 11 4

SANDSTRÖM Emil LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 19 20 1

BOULALA Noui FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 4 15 2

PALME Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 4 5
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Poule number 2  09.10.2021  Piste number 11

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOLMGREN Benjamin FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 16 3

SÖRENSON Erik LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 -1 15 4

HJORTSMARKER Arve LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 3 17 2

DE GROOTE Casper SAF SOLNA 1.000 10 20 1

POPOV Nikita DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -15 5 5
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Poule number 3  09.10.2021  Piste number 12

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 24 1

WACHTMEISTER Oscar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -13 12 6

BALKS Rupert LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 9 21 2

NÄRESKOG Elias FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -2 17 4

WIGREN Neo WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 7 19 3

SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UF UPPSALA 0.200 -10 14 5
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Poule number 4  09.10.2021  Piste number 13

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HAMP Oscar DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 10 25 1

ELMQVIST Anton DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -11 14 6

THUNHOLM Olle FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 11 5

ENQVIST PICKEN Noah FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 9 23 3

HELSTAD Marcus LFK LINKÖPING 0.800 10 20 2

ÅSLUND Isac GOFK VISBY 0.400 -5 16 4
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Ranking after all poule rounds (22 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 SANDSTRÖM Emil LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 19 20 qualified

2 HAMP Oscar DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 10 25 qualified

3 DE GROOTE Casper SAF SOLNA 1.000 10 20 qualified

4 HELSTAD Marcus LFK LINKÖPING 0.800 10 20 qualified

5 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 24 qualified

6 BALKS Rupert LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 9 21 qualified

7 BOULALA Noui FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 4 15 qualified

8 ENQVIST PICKEN Noah FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 9 23 qualified

9 WIGREN Neo WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 7 19 qualified

10 NÄRESKOG Elias FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -2 17 qualified

11 HJORTSMARKER Arve LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 3 17 qualified

12 HOLMGREN Benjamin FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 16 qualified

13 SÖRENSON Erik LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 -1 15 qualified

14 SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel UF UPPSALA 0.500 -1 11 qualified

15 ÅSLUND Isac GOFK VISBY 0.400 -5 16 qualified

16 ELG Elmer KFA KÖPING 0.250 -6 11 qualified

17 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred UF UPPSALA 0.200 -10 14 qualified

18 THUNHOLM Olle FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 11 qualified

19 ELMQVIST Anton DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -11 14 qualified

20 WACHTMEISTER Oscar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -13 12 qualified

21 POPOV Nikita DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -15 5 qualified

22 PALME Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 4 qualified
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Table of 32

1 SANDSTRÖM Emil
LFK LINKÖPING

32 ----------
SANDSTRÖM Emil

17 SÖDERFELDT KAFFKE Alfr
UF UPPSALA

16 ELG Elmer
KFA KÖPING

ELG Elmer
15/10

9 WIGREN Neo
WFF ÖREBRO

24 ----------
WIGREN Neo

25 ----------

8 ENQVIST PICKEN Noah
FFF STOCKHOLM

ENQVIST PICKEN Noa

5 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry
DIF STOCKHOLM

28 ----------
LINDBÄCK LINDER He

21 POPOV Nikita
DIF STOCKHOLM

12 HOLMGREN Benjamin
FFF STOCKHOLM

HOLMGREN Benjamin
15/8

13 SÖRENSON Erik
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

20 WACHTMEISTER Oscar
DIF STOCKHOLM

SÖRENSON Erik
15/4

29 ----------

4 HELSTAD Marcus
LFK LINKÖPING

HELSTAD Marcus

3 DE GROOTE Casper
SAF SOLNA

30 ----------
DE GROOTE Casper

19 ELMQVIST Anton
DIF STOCKHOLM

14 SOUSSI ZANDER Gabriel
UF UPPSALA

SOUSSI ZANDER Gabr
15/9

11 HJORTSMARKER Arve
LFK LINKÖPING

22 PALME Axel
DIF STOCKHOLM

HJORTSMARKER Arve
15/0

27 ----------

6 BALKS Rupert
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

BALKS Rupert

7 BOULALA Noui
FFF STOCKHOLM

26 ----------
BOULALA Noui

23 ----------

10 NÄRESKOG Elias
FFF STOCKHOLM

NÄRESKOG Elias

15 ÅSLUND Isac
GOFK VISBY

18 THUNHOLM Olle
FFF STOCKHOLM

ÅSLUND Isac
15/3

31 ----------

2 HAMP Oscar
DIF STOCKHOLM

HAMP Oscar

Table of 16

SANDSTRÖM Emil
15/5

WIGREN Neo
15/8

LINDBÄCK LINDER He
15/5

HELSTAD Marcus
15/7

DE GROOTE Casper
15/13

HJORTSMARKER Arve
15/7

NÄRESKOG Elias
15/3

HAMP Oscar
15/3
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Table of 8

1 SANDSTRÖM Emil
LFK LINKÖPING

8 WIGREN Neo
WFF ÖREBRO

WIGREN Neo
15/4

5 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry
DIF STOCKHOLM

4 HELSTAD Marcus
LFK LINKÖPING

HELSTAD Marcus
15/9

3 DE GROOTE Casper
SAF SOLNA

6 HJORTSMARKER Arve
LFK LINKÖPING

DE GROOTE Casper
11/8

7 NÄRESKOG Elias
FFF STOCKHOLM

2 HAMP Oscar
DIF STOCKHOLM

HAMP Oscar
15/5

Semi-finals

WIGREN Neo
14/2

DE GROOTE Casper
15/12

Final

DE GROOTE Casper
15/12
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals


